>

, A
frreerrr ml

=Y
RUBISCO

BERKELEY LAB

AMERIFLUX

RUBISCO-AmeriFlux Working Group Meeting

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
UC Botanical Garden

October 15-17,2019

Tuesday, October 15, 2019

8:00 Continental Working Breakfast
8:30 Welcome Bill Riley, Trevor Keenan
8:40 Introduce RGMA and RUBISCO project Renu Joseph
8:55 Introduce participants (name, institution Trevor Keenan, Bill Riley
and a few words about your work)
9:00 Discuss goals and agenda Trevor Keenan, Bill Riley
9:15 Ten 5-minute early career presentations
10:15 Morning Break
10:30 Eleven 5-minute early career presentations
11:30 Breakout Group organization Trevor Keenan, Bill Riley
12:30 Working Lunch
13:30 Breakout Session #1
15:00 Afternoon break
15:30 Whole group check in and discussion of
model-data needs
16:00 Breakout Session #2
17:00 Informal discussions
17:30 Depart for Group Dinner
18:00 RUBISCO-AmeriFlux Working Group

Working Dinner
Jupiter Restaurant, 2181 Shattuck Avenue,
Berkeley

20:00 Adjourn for the day



RU

@D

Isco

N

8:00
8:30

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
15:00
15:30
17:00
18:00
20:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

10:00
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30

>

, A
frreerrr ml

BERKELEY LAB

AMERIFLUX

Wednesday, October 16, 2019
Continental Working Breakfast

Updates from previous day and breakout
group charge

Breakout Session #3

Morning break

Breakout Session #4

Discussion

Working Lunch

Breakout Session #5

Afternoon break

Breakout Session #6

Depart for Group Dinner

No Host Group Dinner (optional)

Adjourn for the day

Thursday, October 17, 2019
Continental Working Breakfast
Updates from previous days

Breakout Session #7 (synthesis and path
forward)

Morning break
Breakout group reports
Meeting report
Working Lunch
Adjourn

TBD



