







## RUBISCO-AmeriFlux Working Group Meeting Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory UC Botanical Garden

October 15 - 17, 2019

Tuesday, October 15, 2019				
8:00	Continental Working Breakfast			
8:30	Welcome	Bill Riley, Trevor Keenan		
8:40	Introduce RGMA and RUBISCO project	Renu Joseph		
8:55	Introduce participants (name, institution and a few words about your work)	Trevor Keenan, Bill Riley		
9:00	Discuss goals and agenda	Trevor Keenan, Bill Riley		
9:15	Ten 5-minute early career presentations			
10:15	Morning Break			
10:30	Eleven 5-minute early career presentations			
11:30	Breakout Group organization	Trevor Keenan, Bill Riley		
12:30	Working Lunch			
13:30	Breakout Session #1			
15:00	Afternoon break			
15:30	Whole group check in and discussion of model-data needs			
16:00	Breakout Session #2			
17:00	Informal discussions			
17:30	Depart for Group Dinner			
18:00	RUBISCO-AmeriFlux Working Group Working Dinner Jupiter Restaurant, 2181 Shattuck Avenue, Berkeley			
20:00	Adjourn for the day			









	Wednesday, October 16, 2019		
8:00	Continental Working Breakfast		
8:30	Updates from previous day and breakout group charge		
9:00	Breakout Session #3		
10:00	Morning break		
10:30	Breakout Session #4		
11:30	Discussion		
12:30	Working Lunch		
13:30	Breakout Session #5		
15:00	Afternoon break		
15:30	Breakout Session #6		
17:00	Depart for Group Dinner		
18:00	No Host Group Dinner (optional)	D	
20:00	Adjourn for the day		
Thursday, October 17, 2019			
8:00	Continental Working Breakfast		
8:30	Updates from previous days		
9:00	Breakout Session #7 (synthesis and path forward)		
10:00	Morning break		
10:30	Breakout group reports		
11:30	Meeting report		
12:30	Working Lunch		
13:30	Adjourn		